
B A C BRACKETT AIRCRAFT COMPANY, INC.
7045 FLIGHTLINE DR., KINGMAN, AZ 86401  U.S.A.  PH. 928-757-4005  FAX. 928-757-1948

B A C

NOTE:HT-500 does not include
the HT-501 pressure pad kit. For
pressure pads order HT-500P.

Page 1 of 1 HT-500 & HT-500P
ITEM NO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NO REQ.

January, 08 C:\Documents and Settings\kris.DOMAIN\My Documents\Kris\BAC\Parts Breakdown\HELICOPTER\NO PRICES\HT-500.doc

SPECIFICATIONS:   HT-500P

Skid tube diameter: 2”-3”
Length: 138”
Skid Spread: 64” – 88”
Weight: 177 lbs
Color: Powder Coat Orange

SPECIFICATIONS: HT-500

Skid tube diameter: 2” to 3”
Length: 138”
Weight: 120
Color: Powder Grey

1 H-7M8-10 LEG ASSEMBLY LEFT 1
2 H-7M2-10 LEG ASSEMBLY RIGHT 1
3 H-4M-03-00L LEFT FOOT ASSEMBLY 1

3A H-4M-03-00R RIGHT FOOT ASSEMBLY 1
4 H-6M3-00-02 CUP PAD 4
5 H-4M-01-00 OUTER SLIDER 1
6 H-4M-02-00 INNER SLIDER 1
7 H-6M3-03-00 RATCHET ASSEMBLY 4
8 H-6M3-02-00 STRAP 4
9 BOLT 3/8-24 X 1¼ BOLT 8

10 NUT LOCK 3/8-24 LOCK NUT 8
11 WASHER USS ½ WASHER 16
12 BOLT ½-13 X 3 BOLT 5
13 NUT LOCK ½-13 LOCK NUT 9
14 WASHER USS 3/8 WASHER 11
15 16-SF-08527-S-L SWIVEL CASTER 2
16 HT-88-10-00 TEE HANDLE 1
17 NUT LOCK 5/16-18 LOCK NUT 2
18 HM-100 CASTER WHEEL 1
19 BOLT 5/16-18 x 3 BOLT 2
20 WASHER SAE 5/16 WASHER 4
21 BOLT ½-13 X 2 ½ BOLT 4
22 H-6M5-00 HANDLE 1
23 HPC-102 CLIP 1
24 T-12-600R RING HITCH (STANDARD) 1
25 T-12-600B BALL HITCH (OPTIONAL) 1
26 HT501-01 PRESSURE TUBE ASSEMBLY on HT-500P only 2
27 H-7M9-10 LOWER LEG ASSEMBLY 2
28 10-32 X ¾ BHCS SCREW 8
29 HT501-02 PRESSURE PAD on HT-500P only 2
30 HT88-12 COUNTER WEIGHT on HT-500P only 2
31 H-4M-01-03 SPREADER TUBE 1
32 BOLT 3/8-16 X 4 ½ BOLT 3
NS HT-501 INCLUDES ITEMS 26, 29, 30 AND NECESSARY HARDWARE 1
NS W-2.80/2.50 X 4 TR TIRE 2
NS W-2.80/2.50 X 4 TB TUBE 2
NS W-2.80 X 4 TW S OPTIONAL: SOLID RUBBER TIRE 2


